Provincia

BOCAS DEL TORO

COCLE

COLON

CHIRIQUI

DARIEN

HERRERA

LOS SANTOS

PANAMA

VERAGUAS

COMARCA GUNAYALA
COMARCA EMBERA WOUNAAN
COMARCA NGABE-BUGLE
PANAMA OESTE

Mujeres

78
140
239
309

59
141
140

1985
207
4
0
5
294

Cantidad de | Cantidad de
Hombres

74
124
117
206

46

86
121

1279
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Cantidad de Funcionarios por por Sexo y Provincia
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Datos A_bie,rtbs

H BOCAS DEL TORO
m COCLE
= COLON
CHIRIQUI
H DARIEN
B HERRERA
B LOS SANTOS
= PANAMA
B VERAGUAS
B COMARCA GUNAYALA
B COMARCA EMBERA WOUNAAN
B COMARCA NGABE-BUGLE
= PANAMA OESTE



